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201002160000
45580

02/16/2010
11:47:30

YOUNG
BENJAMIN B

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060608000
271270

201002100000
41010

02/10/2010
12:18:17

YOUNG
BENJAMIN B

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

31 68 Lot#:47
Book:31 Pg:68
Sub:GRAND
OAKS

201002020000
32650

02/02/2010
01:31:35

YOUNG
BENJAMIN B

Grantor DEEDS GALLAGHER
THOMSON G

34 66 Lot#:129
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201002100000
41000

02/10/2010
12:18:16

YOUNG
BENJAMIN B

Grantee DEEDS US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

31 68 Instr
#:20090930000
370940

Lot#:47
Book:31 Pg:68
Sub:GRAND
OAKS


